
 Auckland Athletics Resident Records as at 1 February 2026
Grade 7 Girls

60m 9.55 2006 Symone Tafunai Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 14.50 2003 Merewarihi Vaka Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 33.15 2007 Malia Steinmetz Hillsborough Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 3.01.60 2025 Anya O'Meara Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 3.81m 2001 L'Rey Renata Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 23.41m 500grms 2018 Sienna Todd Avondale Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 8.88m 1kg 2017 Catelyn Aho Avondale Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 1.06.83 2013 Ava Steel Papatoetoe Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Unuhia Te Whare Papatoetoe Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Suzannah Kennelly Papatoetoe Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Karo Seko Papatoetoe Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

4x200m Relay 2.29.10 2018 Annabelle Warner Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Addison Ama Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Giselle Campbell Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Tia Korewha Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

   

Grade 8 Girls  

60m 9.09 2013 Nadia Evans NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

9.05 (HT) 2014 Zayyaan Smith Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 14.53 2003 Fetalaiga Gallagher Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

14.46 (HT) 2014 Zayyaan Smith Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 30.69 2013 Nadia Evans NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.55.80 2023 Isla Nielsen Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Yvette Williams Track Auckland

Long Jump 4.25m 2013 Nadia Evans NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 32.87m 500grms 2019 Sienna Todd Avondale Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 10.22m 1.5kg 2009 Melata Totola Hillsborough Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 1.02.95 2013 Zayyaan Smith Waitakere Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Emma Ah-Hing Waitakere Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Le'Oxeayn Maiu'u Waitakere Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Savannah Jonkers Waitakere Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

4x200m Relay 2.20.47 2010  Papakura Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Grade 9 Girls    

60m 8.68 (Wind +0.1) 2015 Zayyaan Smith Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

8.67 (HT) 2014 Nadia Evans NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 14.04 2015 Zayyaan Smith Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland



13.90 (HT) 2014 Nadia Evans NoH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 29.55 2006 Toni Wells Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

28.82 (HT) 2014 Nadia Evans NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

400m 1.08.31 2017 Eryn Westlake Oratia Running Auckland Jnr Championship Trusts Stadium Auckland

800m 2.37.61 2025 Riley McKay Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

High Jump 1.22m 2015 Ella Whitcombe Lyndale Top Ten Trusts Stadium Auckland

1.22m 2015 Le'Oxeayn Maiu'u Waitakere Top Ten Trusts Stadium Auckland

1.22m 2019 Fernanda Tirado NH Bays Top Ten Lloyd Elsmore Park Pakuranga

Long Jump 4.49m 2015 Zayyaan Smith Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 36.26m 500grms 2021 Sina-Maria Su'a Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 12.95m 1.5kg 2021 Sina-Maria Su'a Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 59.99 2020 Skye Wilson Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Unaisi Cava

Tia Korewha

Giselle Campbell

4x200m Relay 2.07.40 2020 Skye Wilson Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Unaisi Cava

Tia Korewha

Giselle Campbell

   

Grade 10 Girls    

100m 13.35 (Wind -0.1) 2015 Nadia Evans NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 27.99 (Wind -0.3) 2016 Zayyaan Smith Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

400m 1.04.56 2026 Riley McKay Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

800m 2.27.37 2026 Riley McKay Pakuranga SI Colgate Games Saxon Athletics Arena Nelson

1500m 5.03.86 2026 Riley McKay Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

Mile 6.07.09 2014 Kate Duncan Roskill South Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

2000m 7.07.10 2018 Amy Hurly NH Bays Night Of Five's AUT Millenium North Shore

1200m Walk 7.23.67 2021 Morgan Day Pakuranga SI Colgate Games Saxton Oval Nelson

High Jump 1.42m 2013 Jessica Moors NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 4.83m 1983 S Nathan Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 36.48 750grms 2022 Sina-Maria Sua Takapuna NI Colgate Games Newton Park Wellington

Shot Put 13.2 2kg 2022 Sina-Maria Sua Takapuna NI Colgate Games Newton Park Wellington

4x100m Relay 58.29 2022 Skye Wilson Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Newton Park Wellington

Unaisi Cava Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Newton Park Wellington

Tia Korewha Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Newton Park Wellington

Giselle Campbell Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Newton Park Wellington

4x200m Relay 2.05.99 2024 Taylor Croxford Pakuranga Akl Junior Championships Trusts Stadium Waitakere

Oria Li Pakuranga Akl Junior Championships Trusts Stadium Waitakere



Naomi Wang Pakuranga Akl Junior Championships Trusts Stadium Waitakere

Mila Henison Pakuranga Akl Junior Championships Trusts Stadium Waitakere

4x400m Relay 5.00.42 2024 Kyra Geens NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Vivienne Meyer NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Remi Ellis NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Olivia Stewart NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Grade 11 Girls    

100m 12.74 2003 Armel Chou-Lee Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 26.61 (Wind 0.00) 2016 Nadia Evans NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

400m 1.01.24 2017 Jessica Honey Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.24.89 2017 Jessica Honey Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

1500m 5.00.60 2020 Amy Hurly NH Bays NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Taranaki

Mile 5.31.11 2019 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

2000m 6.58.78 2022 Leah Marais Pakuranga Night Of Five's AUT Millenium North Shore

1200m Walk 6.42.49  2022 Morgan Day Pakuranga SI Colgate Games Surrey Park Invercargill

High Jump 1.51m 1987 C Faithfill Roskill South Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 5.14m (Wind -0.3) 2025 Alyssia Vaili Pakuranga Akl Pentathlon Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 42.12m 750grms 2023 Sina-Maria Sua Takapuna NI Colgate Games Cooks Garden Whanganui

Shot Put 15.23m 2kg 2023 Sina-Maria Sua Takapuna NI Colgate Games Cooks Garden Whanganui

4x100m Relay 55.58 2025 Vivienne Meyer NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Sophia Sanderson NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Lily-Mae Holtzhausen NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Olivia Stewart NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

4x200m Relay 1.56.49 2025 Vivienne Meyer NH Bays Akl Junior Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Sophia Sanderson NH Bays Akl Junior Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Lily-Mae Holtzhausen NH Bays Akl Junior Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Olivia Stewart NH Bays Akl Junior Championships Mt Smart Auckland

4x400m Relay 4.33.43 2025 Olivia Stewart NH Bays Auckland Jnr Relay Champs AUT Millenium Auckland

Vivienne Meyer NH Bays Auckland Jnr Relay Champs AUT Millenium Auckland

Kyra Geens NH Bays Auckland Jnr Relay Champs AUT Millenium Auckland

Sophia Sanderson NH Bays Auckland Jnr Relay Champs AUT Millenium Auckland

Grade 12 Girls     

80m Hurdles 12.93 2025 Lace Patuki NH Bays McKinnon Shield #9 Mt Smart Auckland

100m 12.62 1985 T Pai Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 26.40 1985 T Pai Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

400m 58.72 2018 MacKenzie Millen CM IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial TET Stadium New Plymouth

800m 2.19.20 (S) 2022 Scarlett Gwin Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland



1500m 4.46.15 2021 Imogen Barlow CM IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial Manawatu Community Pal North

Mile 5.35.53 2023 Morgan Day Pakuranga AAI McKinnon Shield AUT Millennium North Harbour

2000m 6.29.89 2020 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga Night of 5's AUT Millennium North Harbour

3000m 10.30.07 2022 Leah Marais Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Yvette Williams Track Auckland

1200m Walk 6.15.39 2023 Morgan Day Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Yvette Williams Track Auckland

High Jump 1.65m 2019 Jade Nomani AMMI AKL Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 5.22m 1985 Andrea Miller Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 47.30m 750grms 2019 Suzannah Kennelly CM IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial Nga Puna Wai Christchurch

Shot Put 14.38m 3kg 2024 Sina-Maria Su'a Takapuna NI Colgate Games Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 52.96 2024 Dejah Vaitai Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mt Smart Auckland

Emma Pinder Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Nga Puna Wai Christchurch

Addison Ama Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Nga Puna Wai Christchurch

Unaisi Cava Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Nga Puna Wai Christchurch

4x200m Relay 1.52.33 2023 Ella Kerrigan Waitakere Akl Relay Championships Yvette Williams Track Pakuranga

Juno Ireland Waitakere Akl Relay Championships Yvette Williams Track Pakuranga

Reine Paeu Waitakere Akl Relay Championships Yvette Williams Track Pakuranga

Sienna Todd Waitakere Akl Relay Championships Yvette Williams Track Pakuranga

4x400m Relay 4.22.36 2022 Leah Marais Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Yvette Williams Track Auckland

Jordan Viljoen Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Yvette Williams Track Auckland

Rachel Wagener Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Yvette Williams Track Auckland

Morgan Day Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Yvette Williams Track Auckland

Grade 13 Girls    

80m Hurdles 12.07 2003 Sarah Saddleton Waiuku Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 12.35 (wind +1.1) 2020 Talia van Rooyen NH Bays AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

200m 25.57 2014 Delywn Lewis NH Bays NI Colgate Games ASB Sports Arena Whangarei

400m 58.39 2014 Delywn Lewis NH Bays NI Colgate Games ASB Sports Arena Whangarei

800m 2.17.11 2022 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

1500m 4.40.89 2022 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga SI Colgate Games Surrey Park Invercargill

Mile 5.10.14 2024 Leah Marais Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

2000m 6.26.23 2022 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga Night Of 5's AUT Millenninum Auckland

3000m 10.16.22 2022 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

1600m walk 8.39.76 2009 Rachael Martin Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

High Jump 1.68m 2019 Evie MacLennan Papakura NI Colgate Games Porritt Stadium Hamilton

Long Jump 5.51m 1983 C Turnbull Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 47.78m 1kg 2025 Sina-Maria Su'a Takapuna NI Secondary School Champs Porritt Stadium Hamilton

Shot Put 15.21m 3kg 2025 Sina-Maria Su'a Takapuna SI Colgate Games Nga Puna Wai Christchurch

4x100m Relay 52.89 2015 Takapuna

Takapuna



Takapuna

Takapuna

4x200m Relay 1.50.83 2018 Annaliese Parsons Pakuranga

Marielle Venida Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Taylor Holmes Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Alice Shannon Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

4x400m Relay 4.15.73 2023 Madeleine du Toit Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Jordan Viljoen Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Rachel Wagener Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Morgan Day Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Grade 14 Girls    

80m Hurdles 12.08 (wind +1.3) 2020 Talia van Rooyen NH Bays AAI McKinnon Meet #1 Mt Smart Auckland

100m 12.11 (wind 1.6+) 2020 Marielle Venida Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 12.11 (wind 1.7+) 2021 Talia van Rooyen NH Bays Auckland Snr Championships Mt Smart Auckland

200m 24.95 2000 Louise Jones Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

400m 56.33 2000 Louise Jones Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.14.23 2023 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga NZ Track & Field Champs Newtown Stadium Wellington

1500m 4.24.86 2023 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga NI Secondary School Champs Manawatu Athletics Track Pal North

Mile 5.03.46 2023 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga AAI McKinnon Meet AUT Millennium North Harbour

3000m 9.59.79 2022 Imogen Barlow Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Yvette Williams Track Auckland

2000m Walk 11.01.66 2023 Yandri Fourie Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Yvette Williams Track Auckland

High Jump 1.73m 2006 Elizabeth Lamb Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 5.78m (wind +0.7) 2020 Zayyaan Smith Waitakere NI Colgate Games Jubilee Stadium New Plymouth

Discus 49.43m 1kg 2025 Sina-Maria Su'a Takapuna NZ Secondary School Champs

Hawkes Bay Regional 

Sports Park Hawkes Bay

Shot Put 16.03 3kg 2026 Sina-Maria Su'a Takapuna NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

4x100m Relay 50.68 2020 Eve Allen Waitakere NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Taranaki

Le'Oxeayn Maiu'u Waitakere NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Taranaki

Amelie Fairclough Waitakere NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Taranaki

Zayyaan Smith Waitakere NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Taranaki

4x200m Relay 1.50.17 2025 April Peita Takapuna Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Arna Tripodi Takapuna Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Danielle Gray Takapuna Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Romey Jewell Takapuna Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

4x400m Relay 4.08.44 2025 Romey Jewell Takapuna Akl Relay Championships AUT Millennium Auckland

Alice Medemblik Takapuna Akl Relay Championships AUT Millennium Auckland

Ella Blincoe Takapuna Akl Relay Championships AUT Millennium Auckland



Madeleine Anderson Takapuna Akl Relay Championships AUT Millennium Auckland

Girls 10-14 Distance Medley Relay

Medley Relay 4.22.57 2024 Alyssia Vaili Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Naomi Wang Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Morgan Day Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Crisanalei Fabricius Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Unaisi Cava Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Grade 7 Boys    

60m 9.16 (Wind +1.9) 2015 Wilhelm Wolfgramm Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 14.80 2008 Valynce Te Whare Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 31.75 (Wind -0.3) 2015 Wilhelm Wolfgramm Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.51.64 2025 Charlie Long Eastern Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 3.97m 1993 Fraser Strachan 3 Kings Roskill Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 24.88m 500grms 2015 Wilhelm Wolfgramm Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 10.39m 1kg 2016 Troy Maka Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 1.04.09 2016 Daley Pohio NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Matthew Fleming NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Zachary Guy NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Tiaan Van den Berg NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

4x200m Relay 2.17.73 2016 Daley Pohio NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Matthew Fleming NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Zachary Guy NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Tiaan Van den Berg NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Grade 8 Boys    

60m 8.87 (Wind +1.3) 2016 Stipe Ukich Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 14.37 2003 Ngataua Hukatai Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 14.37 2011 Tommy Te Puni NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 29.88 2006 Ryan Rust Riverhead Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.41.59 2025 Asher Ama Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 4.40m 1994 Fraser Strachan Roskill South Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 30.53m 500grms 2014 Leon Richard Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 11.41m 1.5kg 2015 Julius Halafonua Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 1.01.91 2012  NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

4x200m Relay 2.12.94 2015 Cruiz Simpson Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Liam Ellison Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Isaac Smith Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Dejaun Naidoo Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland



Grade 9 Boys    

60m 8.54 2000 Cyprian Ale Rosill South Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 13.34 2003 Jason Uaine Manurewa Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 28.46 (Wind +1.7) 2019 Matthew Fleming NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

400m 1.05.21 2016 Ryan Fleming NH Bays Top Ten Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.38.23 2025 Wolfang Brunt Hillsborough Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

High Jump 1.43m 2019 William Chambers-

Steward

Roskill South Top Ten Papakura Auckland

Long Jump 4.62m 2019 Matthew Fleming NH Bays Top Ten Massey Park Papakura

Discus 36.75m 500grms 2014 Keano Kini NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 12.71m 1.5kg 2018 Troy Maka WETA Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 58.33 2015 Josh Kelly Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

James Fuller Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Antonie Smal Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

James Trathen Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

4x200m Relay 2.04.43 2015 Ryan Fleming NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Brooklyn Pohio NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Joe Dolphin NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Daniel Lindsay NH Bays Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Grade 10 Boys    

100m 13.30 2012 Mogammad Smith Waitakere NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

200m 27.55 2007 Henry Boyhan Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

400m 1.02.84 1999 Raymond Cullen Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.24.59 1984 Shane Newman Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

1500m 4.46.39 2007 David Lee Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Mile 5.22.49 2023 Leo Green Pakuranga AAI McKinnon Shield AUT Millenium North Harbour

2000m 6.42.15 2020 Louay Benaoum Eastern Night Of Five's AUT Millenium North Harbour

1200m Walk 6.47.34 2020 Harrison Day Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

High Jump 1.52m 2014 Jayden Williamson NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 5.07m 2012 Mogammad Smith Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 36.39m 750grms 2019 Troy Maka WETA Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 13.70m 2kg 2016 Percy Maka Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 56.22 2015 Daniel Castles Papatoetoe Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Solomon Roberts Papatoetoe Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Bevron Nansen-Smith Papatoetoe Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Keesen Nansen-Smith Papatoetoe Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

4x200m Relay 1.55.00 2015 Gabreyl Clark Roskill South Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura



Joesph Ayoade Roskill South Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Luka Vea Roskill South Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

Joel Naufahu Roskill South Akl Relay Championships Massey Park Papakura

4x400m Relay 4.44.96 2020 Harrison Day Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Keagan Gouws Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Chace Wang Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Alex Lister Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Grade 11 Boys    

100m 12.42 2005 Joshua Cocker-Valu Roskill South Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

200m 25.80 2005 Joshua Cocker-Valu Roskill South Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

400m 58.25 1986 Peter Lima Papatoetoe Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.17.39 2024 Aphidet Khothisen Lynndale McKinnon Shield Meet Mt Smart Auckland

1500m 4.35.89 2024 Leo Green Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Mile 5.02.91 2024 Leo Green Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

2000m 6.27.45 2023 Leo Green Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Yvette Williams Track Auckland

1200m Walk 6.26.64 2WJ 2021 Harrison Day Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Massey Park Auckland

High Jump 1.62m 2012 James Moors NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 5.31m 1998 Richard Mataroa Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 50.89m 750grm 2020 Troy Maka W.E.T.A Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 13.26m 2kg 2017 Percy Maka Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 54.65 2018 Casey Good Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Kalani Mullins Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Kainoa Keereweer-Taia Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Max Munro Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x200m Relay 1.56.69 2024 Luke Gallagher Pakuranga Akl Junior Championships Trust Stadium Waitakere

Max Hutcheson Pakuranga Akl Junior Championships Trust Stadium Waitakere

Cooper Lindsay Pakuranga Akl Junior Championships Trust Stadium Waitakere

Luke Pinder Pakuranga Akl Junior Championships Trust Stadium Waitakere

4x400m Relay 4.29.71 2019 Timothy Wallace Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Isaac Smith Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Oliver Mai Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Daniel Mullens Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Grade 12 Boys    

80m Hurdles 12.23 2006 Thomas Spragg Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

100m 11.87 (wind +0.5) 2021 Owen Lamb Auck IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial

Manawatu Community 

Track Pal North

11.39 (MT) 2014 Mogammad Smith Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland



200m 24.52 (Wind -1.4) 2016 Daymon Shute Auck IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial Caledonian Grounds Dunedin

400m 54.53 1987 Richard Haldane NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

800m 2.11.66 1987 Richard Haldane NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

1500m 4.24.24 2021 Quinn Moss Ellerslie Auckland  Jnr Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Mile 5.01.19 2015 Zane Powell Pakuranga Auckland Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

3000m 9.29.01 2024 Leo Green Pakuranga McKinnon Shield #4 Mt Smart Auckland

1200m Walk 06:26.1 2WJ 2022 Harrison Day Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Champioship Mt.Smart Auckland

High Jump 1.68m 2016 Jayden Williamson NH Bays Top Ten Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 5.62m 2011 Niven Longopoa Hillsborough Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 52.62m 1kg 2020 Troy Maka WETA AAI McKinnon Shield #5 Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 16.17m 3kg 2021 Troy Maka WETA Auckland Jnr Championships Massey park Papakura

4x100m Relay 51.12 2012 Waitakere

Waitakere

Waitakere

Waitakere

4x200m Relay 1.46.97 2016 Ashton Patchell Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Bailey Liu Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Sione Makasini Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Raniera Newport Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

4x400m Relay 4.08.01 2020 Jason Raad Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Patrick Bimier Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Jacob Clark Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Hamse yuusuf 

Muhumed

Papakura Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Grade 13 Boys    

80m Hurdles 11.11 (Wind +0.2) 2016 Dominic Overend Auck IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial Caledonian Ground Dunedin

100m 11.49 (Wind 1.0) 2022 Owen Lamb NH Bays AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

11.63 (Wind -1.0) 2017 Daymon Shute Waitakere Colgate Games Hawkes Bay Sports Park Hastings

200m 23.34 (Wind -0.7) 2016 Dominic Overend Auck IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial Caledonian Ground Dunedin

400m 53.76 2018 Jole Naufahu Auck IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial TET Stadium Taranaki

800m 2.02.80 2019 James Ford Takapuna AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

1500m 4.20.19 2021 Jack Erikson Pt Chevalier Auckland Snr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Mile 4.40.90 2022 Quinn Moss Ellerslie AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

3000m 9.26.84 2022 Quinn Moss Ellerslie Akl 3000m Championship Mt Smart Auckland

1600m Walk 8.34.08 2020 Quinn Gardiner-Hall Waiuku NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Taranaki

High Jump 1.89m 2017 Jayden Williamson Auck IP Team 12/13 Interprovincial  Masterton

Long Jump 6.46m 2016 Dominic Overend Waitakere Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 58.86m 1kg 2019 Percy Maka WETA Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland



Shot Put 16.26m 4kg 2019 Percy Maka WETA AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 49.31 2018 Papakura

Papakura

Papakura

Papakura

4x200m Relay 1.42.07 2015 Kayden Ralph Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Kaine Bradley Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Jayshant Kumar Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Luke Holmes Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

4x400m Relay 3.58.92 2020 Kaiden Waren Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Ben Ward Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Finlay Smith Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

James Trathen Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

   

Grade 14 Boys    

100m Hurdles 13.82 (Wind +2.0) 2016 Dominic Overend Waitakere Akl Combined Meeting Mt Smart Auckland

100m 11.06 (Wind +0.7) 2023 Owen Lamb NH Bays North Island Colgate Games Cooks Garden Whanganui

200m 22.23 (Wind -0.3) 2017 Dominic Overend Waitakere NZ T&F Champs Porritt Stadium Hamilton

400m 51.54 2021 James Trathen Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium New Plymouth

800m 1.56.44  2020 James Ford Takapuna AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

1500m 4.03.26 2020 Christian De Vaal Pakuranga AAI Senior Meet Mt Smart Auckland

Mile 4.37.09 2014 Flynn Palmer Pakuranga Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

3000m 8.58.79 2022 Ben Oxford Pakuranga McKinnon Shield #4 Yvette Williams Track Auckland

2000m Walk 9.50.67 2021 Quinn Gardiner-Hall Waiuku SI Colgate Games Saxton Field Nelson

High Jump 1.98m 2018 Jayden Williamson NH Bays Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Long Jump 6.72m 2002 Jordan Vandermade Roskill South Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Discus 56.52m 1.25 2020 Percy Maka WETA Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

Shot Put 17.15m 5kg 2009 Jacko Gill Takapuna Auckland Jnr Championship Mt Smart Auckland

4x100m Relay 46.41 2021 Kainoa Keereweer-Taia Waitakere NI Colgate Games TET Stadium New Plymouth

Kahurangi Cotterill Waitakere NI Colgate Games TET Stadium New Plymouth

Kadin Taylor Waitakere NI Colgate Games TET Stadium New Plymouth

Jesse Schwalger Waitakere NI Colgate Games TET Stadium New Plymouth

4x200m Relay 1.35.97 2020 Kaiden Waren Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Ben Ward Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Liam Hill Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

James Trathen Pakuranga Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

4x400m Relay 3.52.87 2024 Tighe Healy Papakura Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Brody Thompson Papakura Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Brookly Stininato Papakura Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland



Duvall Reihana Papakura Akl Relay Championships Mt Smart Auckland

Mixed Relays

Grade 10

Mixed Medley 4.56.98 2026 Max Penman Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

Jake Banfield Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

Riley McKay Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

Jacob Koloamatanga Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

Olive Castles Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Tauranga Domain Tauranga

Grade 11

Mixed Medley 4.30.02 2024 Dolce Harris-Tavita Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mt Smart Auckland

Max Hutcheson Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mt Smart Auckland

Leo Green Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mt Smart Auckland

Crisanalei Fabricius Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mt Smart Auckland

Luke Pinder Pakuranga

Grade 12

Mixed Medley 4.20.53 2025 Max Hutcheson Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mitre 10 Park Hastings

Caoline Silipa Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mitre 10 Park Hastings

Leo Green Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mitre 10 Park Hastings

Crisanalei Fabricius Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mitre 10 Park Hastings

Sasha Lam Pakuranga NI Colgate Games Mitre 10 Park Hastings

Medley Relay 4.02.87 2020 Alex Lister Pakuranga

Matteo Magni Fenollar Pakuranga

James Trathen Pakuranga

Tim Wallace Pakuranga

Daniel Barrack Pakuranga

Grade 13

Mixed Medley 4.11.74 2021 Zach Reynolds, Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood

Ana Pirini Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood

Tim Wallace Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood

Kiera Borrill Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood

Grade 14

Mixed Medley 4.00.30 2024 Olivia Ama Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood

Calvin Harris-Tavita Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood

Harrison Day Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood

Boys 10-14 Distance Medley Relay



Eleanor Young Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood

Alastair Cheneka Pakuranga NI Colgate Games TET Stadium Inglewood


